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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate [Amended Filing I Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Ken Corbet

Filing Report Address: 10351 SW 61st Street

Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66610 County: Shawnee
Home Phone: (785) 256-6400 Business Phone: (785) 256-6444

Office Sought: State Representative District: 54

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 J CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ; TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 j CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 jlN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 MOTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$33,026.65

$14,250.00

$47,276.65

$13,363.59

$33,913.06

$0.00!

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:40:00 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Beverly B. Corbet

Print this form or GoJiack
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SCHEDULE A

CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

Date

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/21/24

10/19/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ash Grove Cement
P. 0. Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

Kansas Restaurant &
Hospitality Assn
3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 1300
Wichita KS 67226

Elevance Health
220 Virginia Ave
Indianapolis IN 46204

Kansas Agri Business
Council
816SWTylerSuitelOO
Topeka KS 66612

TTVT Ranch
P. 0. Box 191
Parker KS 66072

FreeState PAC
P. 0. Box 541
Belleville KS 66935

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
100 SE 9th St. Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Tmth PAC
13000 SW Santa Fe Lake
Rd
Augusta KS 67010

Union Pacific Railroad

901NWNorris
Topeka KS 66608

POET
4615N Lewis Ave
Souix Falls SD 57104

Travel Industry Assoc of
KLS
215 Broadway
Cottonwood Falls KS
56845

iype of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

^heck

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.001



10/09/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/23/24

09/20/24

TMobile
12920 SE 38th
Bellevue WA 98006

ICs Committee for Rural

Electrification
P. 0. Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Kansas Automobile Dealers
Assn
731 South Kansas Avenue

Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Society of CPA's

114SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Manufactured

Housing
3521 SW 5th St
Topeka KS 66606

Anheuser Busch
One Busch Place

St Louis MO 63118

Kansas Bankers Assoc.
PAC
P. 0. Box 4407

Topeka KS 66604

Advantage Metals

Recycling
3005 Manchester Trfy
Kansas City MO 64129

Kansas Chamber of

Commerce
835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topa KS 66612

The Kansas Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Butler National Corporation
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS 66031

Builders Assoc-KC Chapter
720 Oak Street
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansans For Lower Electric
Rates

7500 College Blvd
OverlandPark KS 66210

NRA Political Victory Fund
11250 Waples Mill Road
Fairfax VA 22030

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00



09/19/24

09/18/24

09/15/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

08/27/24

08/22/24

Helen Van Etten
6736 SW 28th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Eamin

260 Sheridan Avenue Ste
300
PaloAlto CA 94306

Phillis Setchell
3813 SE 33rd Street
Topeka KS 66605

Midwest Health, Inc.
3024 SW Wanamaker Rd
#300
Topeka KS 66614

Cox Communications

901 S George Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

KHCAPAC
P. 0. Box 4770

Topeka KS 66604

LRico Services LLC
2416 E 37th St N
Wichita KS 67219

ReCover-Care Healthcare

2420 Knapp St
Brooklyn NY 11235

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Associated General

Contractors
765 E 2nd Street
Wichita KS 67202

One Gas, Inc.

15 East Fifth St
Tulsa OK 74103

Kansas Contractors
Association
800 SW Jackson #100
Topeka KS 66612

TMobile
12920 SE 38th
Bellevue WA 98006

DOCS PAC
P.O. Box 26141
Alexandria VA 22313

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Retired

Retired

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00



08/11/24

08/02/24

08/01/24

Phil Ruffm
P. 0. Box 17067

10351 SW 61st
Wichita KS 67217

Centene Management

Company
7700 Forsyth
St. Louis MO 63105

Evergy Employee
PowerPAC
P. 0. Box 889

Topeka KS 66601

Check

Check

Check

Hotel/Casino Owner $500.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$14250.00

$0
$0
$0

$14250.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

Date

10/24/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/15/24

10/09/24

10/07/24

09/15/24

08/30/24

08/15/24

08/11/24

Name and Address

Firepit PR
P. 0. Box 19602

Lenexa KS 66285

Kansas Republican Party
PO Box 14004
Lenexa KS 66285

Beverly Corbet
10351 SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

Herald Chronicle
527 Market St
Osage City KS 66523

Kansas Republican Party
P 0 Box 14004
Lenexa KS 66285

Community National Bank
3031 SWWanamakerRd
Topeka KS 66614

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Community National Bank
3031 SW Wanamaker Rd
Topeka KS 66614

Republican House Campaign
Committee
P 0 Box 2632
Topeka KS 66601

Herald Chronicle
527 Market St
Osage City KS 66523

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Electronic/Website Advertising Internet

Advertising

Printing Mailer

Reimbursement Parade Candy

Newspaper Ads Advertisement

Printing Mailer

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Miscellaneous Yard signs

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Newspaper Ads Advertisement

Amount

$1,450.00

$4,197.16

$35.17

$950.60

$4,197.16

$6.00

$839.81

$6.00

$1,500.00

$128.80i



08/11/24

08/05/24

Beverly Corbet
10351 SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

Community National Bank
3031SWWanamakerRd
Topeka KS 66614

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Reimbursement Parade Candy

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$46.89

$6.00

$13363.59

$0
$13363.59
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