Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Ken Corbet Filing Report Address: 10351 SW 61st Street

Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66610 County: Shawnee

Home Phone: (785) 256-6400 Business Phone: (785) 256-6444

Office Sought: State Representative District: 54

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)				
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$33,026.65		
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$14,250.00		
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$47,276.65		
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$13,363.59		
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$33,913.06		
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00		
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00		

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:40:00 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Beverly B. Corbet

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/23/24	Ash Grove Cement P. O. Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
10/23/24	Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Assn 3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 1300 Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$250.00
10/21/24	Elevance Health 220 Virginia Ave Indianapolis IN 46204	Check		\$250.00
10/19/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
10/18/24	TTVT Ranch P. O. Box 191 Parker KS 66072	Check		\$500.00
10/17/24	FreeState PAC P. O. Box 541 Belleville KS 66935	Check		\$500.00
10/17/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers 100 SE 9th St. Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Kansas Truth PAC 13000 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd Augusta KS 67010	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Union Pacific Railroad 901 NW Norris Topeka KS 66608	Check		\$500.00
10/09/24	POET 4615 N Lewis Ave Souix Falls SD 57104	Check		\$500.00
10/09/24	Travel Industry Assoc of KS 215 Broadway Cottonwood Falls KS 66845	Check		\$250.00

10/09/24	TMobile 12920 SE 38th Bellevue WA 98006	Check	\$250.00
10/09/24	Ks Committee for Rural Electrification P. O. Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check	\$250.00
10/08/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers Assn 731 South Kansas Avenue Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$250.00
10/04/24	Kansas Society of CPA's 114 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$150.00
10/04/24	Kansas Manufactured Housing 3521 SW 5th St Topeka KS 66606	Check	\$150.00
10/02/24	Anheuser Busch One Busch Place St Louis MO 63118	Check	\$250.00
09/30/24	Kansas Bankers Assoc. PAC P. O. Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$500.00
09/28/24	Advantage Metals Recycling 3005 Manchester Trfy Kansas City MO 64129	Check	\$250.00
09/28/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topa KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
09/25/24	The Kansas Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check	\$250.00
09/25/24	Butler National Corporation 1 Aero Plaza New Century KS 66031	Check	\$250.00
09/25/24	Builders Assoc-KC Chapter 720 Oak Street Kansas City MO 64106	Check	\$250.00
09/23/24	Kansans For Lower Electric Rates 7500 College Blvd Overland Park KS 66210	Check	\$250.00
09/20/24	NRA Political Victory Fund 11250 Waples Mill Road Fairfax VA 22030	Check	\$500.00

09/19/24	Helen Van Etten 6736 SW 28th Street Topeka KS 66614	Check	Retired	\$100.00
09/18/24	Earnin 260 Sheridan Avenue Ste 300 Palo Alto CA 94306	Check		\$250.00
09/15/24	Phillis Setchell 3813 SE 33rd Street Topeka KS 66605	Check	Retired	\$100.00
09/12/24	Midwest Health, Inc. 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd #300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
09/12/24	Cox Communications 901 S George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$250.00
09/12/24	KHCA PAC P. O. Box 4770 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
09/12/24	LRico Services LLC 2416 E 37th St N Wichita KS 67219	Check		\$250.00
09/12/24	ReCover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp St Brooklyn NY 11235	Check		\$250.00
09/12/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
09/09/24	Associated General Contractors 765 E 2nd Street Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$250.00
09/06/24	One Gas, Inc. 15 East Fifth St Tulsa OK 74103	Check		\$500.00
08/27/24	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/27/24	TMobile 12920 SE 38th Bellevue WA 98006	Check		\$250.00
08/22/24	DOCS PAC P. O. Box 26141 Alexandria VA 22313	Check		\$500.00

08/11/24	Phil Ruffin P. O. Box 17067 10351 SW 61st Wichita KS 67217	Check	Hotel/Casino Owner	\$500.00
08/02/24	Centene Management Company 7700 Forsyth St. Louis MO 63105	Check		\$500.00
08/01/24	Evergy Employee PowerPAC P. O. Box 889 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$500.00
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period			\$14250.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$14250.00	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	Firepit PR P. O. Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Electronic/Website Advertising Internet Advertising	\$1,450.00
10/21/24	Kansas Republican Party P O Box 14004 Lenexa KS 66285	Printing Mailer	\$4,197.16
10/21/24	Beverly Corbet 10351 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66610	Reimbursement Parade Candy	\$35.17
10/15/24	Herald Chronicle 527 Market St Osage City KS 66523	Newspaper Ads Advertisement	\$950.60
10/09/24	Kansas Republican Party P O Box 14004 Lenexa KS 66285	Printing Mailer	\$4,197.16
10/07/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00
09/15/24	Firepit PR P O Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Miscellaneous Yard signs	\$839.81
08/30/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00
08/15/24	Republican House Campaign Committee P O Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$1,500.00
08/11/24	Herald Chronicle 527 Market St Osage City KS 66523	Newspaper Ads Advertisement	\$128.80

08/11/24	Beverly Corbet 10351 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66610	Reimbursement Parade Candy	\$46.89
08/05/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$13363.59
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$13363.59	

Print this form or Go Back